Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Approvals
Current
(A)
Time
(Sec.)
R
min
(Ω)
R
1max
(Ω)
1210L005 A 0.05 0.15 30 10 0.60 0.25 1.50 3.600 50.00 X X
1210L010 B 0.10 0.30 30 10 0.60 0.50 1.50 1.600 15.00 X X
1210L020 C 0.20 0.40 30 10 0.60 8.00 0.02 0.800 5.000 X X
1210L035 E 0.35 0.70 6 100 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.320 1.300 X X
1210L035/30 E3 0.35 0.70 30 40 0.60 8.00 0.20 0.320 1.300
1210L050 F 0.50 1.00 13.2 100 0.60 8.00 0.05 0.250 0.900 X X
1210L050/30 F3 0.50 1.00 30 40 0.60 8.00 0.15 0.220 0.900
1210L075 G 0.75 1.50 6 100 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.130 0.400 X X
1210L075/24 G2 0.75 1.50 24 100 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.130 0.400 X X
1210L110/12 H1 1.10 2.20 12 100 0.6 8.00 0.10 0.060 0.210 X X
1210L110/16 HF 1.10 2.20 16 100 0.6 8.00 0.10 0.060 0.210 X X
1210L110TH H 1.10 2.20 8 100 0.60 8.00 0.10 0.060 0.210 X X
1210L150/16 KF 1.50 3.00 16 100 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.040 0.110
1210L150TH K 1.50 3.00 6 100 0.80 8.00 0.30 0.040 0.110 X X
1210L175 V 1.75 3.50 6 100 0.80 8.00 0.60 0.020 0.080 X X
1210L200 L 2.00 4.00 6 100 0.80 8.00 1.00 0.015 0.070 X X
I
hold

Revised: 04/12/16
Surface Mount > 1210L Series
Part Ordering Number System
PACKAGING STYLE
SIZE
L: LITTELFUSE SURFACE MOUNT PPTC
I
HOLD
HOLD CURRENT CODE
       (Refer to Electrical Characteristics Table)
/XX: SPECIAL VOLTAGE RATING
(Not applicable to all parts. Refer
to Electrical Characteristics Table)
QUANTITY CODE: K=10,000 Y=4,000  W=3,000 P=2,000
R: Tape & Reel
SERIES
1210 L 380 /12 TH Y R
THIN PROFILE
(Not applicable to all parts)
-A: Automotive grade
Blank: Standard version
- A
Packaging Options
Part Number
Ordering
 Number
Halogen Free I
 hold
 (A) I
 hold
 Code Packaging Option Quantity
Quantity & Packaging
Codes
1210L005 1210L005WR Yes 0.05 005 Tape and Reel 3000 WR
1210L010 1210L010WR Yes 0.10 010 Tape and Reel 3000 WR
1210L020 1210L020WR Yes 0.20 020 Tape and Reel 3000 WR
1210L035 1210L035YR Yes 0.35 035 Tape and Reel 4000 YR
1210L035/30 1210L035/30WR Yes 0.35 035 Tape and Reel 3,000 WR
1210L050 1210L050YR Yes 0.50 050 Tape and Reel 4000 YR
1210L050/30 1210L050/30WR Yes 0.50 050 Tape and Reel 3,000 WR
1210L075 1210L075YR Yes 0.75 075 Tape and Reel 4000 YR
1210L075/24 1210L075/24PR Yes 0.75 075 Tape and Reel 2000 PR
1210L110/12 1210L110/12WR Yes 1.10 110 Tape and Reel 3,000 WR
1210L110/16 1210L110/16WR Yes 1.10 110 Tape and Reel 3,000 WR
1210L110TH 1210L110THYR Yes 1.10 110 Tape and Reel 4000 YR
1210L150/16 1210L150/16WR Yes 1.50 150 Tape and Reel 3,000 WR
1210L150TH 1210L150THWR Yes 1.50 150 Tape and Reel 3000 WR
1210L175 1210L175WR Yes 1.75 175 Tape and Reel 3000 WR
1210L200 1210L200PR Yes 2.00 200 Tape and Reel 2000 PR
POLY-FUSE® Resettable PTCs
© 2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/12/16
Surface Mount > 1210L Series
TAPE SPECIFICATIONS: EIA-481-1  (mm)
REEL DIMENSIONS:
EIA-481-1 (mm)
Packaging Code “YR”: